Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelie Harrison - (1209368) - Stowmarket SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.27
30.61
30.62
30.83
30.96
31.24
31.32
31.48
31.61
31.98
32.04
32.04
32.16
32.25
33.04
33.61
33.65
34.14
34.72
35.10
35.41
35.98
38.83
42.97
43.65

45.79

A0 an

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

434
420
419
411
406
395
392
386
381
368
366
366
362
359
334

Round

m I m m I MM

-n

m m I

Date

17/03/24
08/06/24
20/01/24
20/09/23
12/03/23
17/12/23
26/03/23
17/112/22
21/01/23
04/12/22
13/11/22
10/06/23
14/09/22
24/06/23
10/07/22
11/06/22
25/06/22
06/03/22
27/03/22
29/01/22
04/12/21
04/06/21
18/07/21
01/11/20
16/11/19
15/12/19

AnINA4A

Meet

Teamipswich SC The Mighty March Meet 2024
Stowmarket Sprint into Summer 2024

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2023
Teamipswich Mighty March Meet 2023

Stowmarket SC No Frills Meet 2023

Deben Woodbridge SC Golden Anniversary Meet 2023

Stowmarket SC No Frills Open Meet 2022

SE Suffolk County Championships 2023
Teamlpswich Christmas Development Open Meet
Deben Woodbridge SC Remembrance Meet 2022
Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2023
Stowmarket Club Championships 2022

SE Suffolk County League 2023 Grand Final
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open 2022
Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2022

SE Suffolk County League Grand Final 2022
Teamipswich SC The Mighty March Meet 2022
Deben SC 2022 Leap Meet

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
IChristmas Mini Novice Inter-club Invitational
Stowmarket

Stowmarket Swimming Club

Stowmarket Swimming Club

Stowmarket Club Championships

Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Venue
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Mid Suffolk
Ipswich
Mid Suffolk
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Mid Suffolk LC
Mid Suffolk Leisure
Ipswich
Ipswich
Mid Suffolk LC
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Mid Suffolk LC
Mid Suffolk
Mid Suffolk Leisure
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

[T SRR Sy

Club Swam Under

Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Stowmarket

[oT ST Sy

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

& O O o »

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“40.9vV
47.15
48.54

1:01.80

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.61
30.27
30.62
31.24
30.83
32.25
32.04
31.32
30.96
31.61
31.48
31.98
32.04
32.16
33.04
33.65
33.61
34.72
34.14
35.10
35.41
38.83
35.98
42.97
45.79
43.65
48.54
46.90
47.15

1:01.80

Copyright 2024

115
105
51

WA Pts

420
434
419
395
411
359
366
392
406

386
368
366
362

316
317
288
302

151
125
144
105
116

51

Round

F

£o1vor 19
18/11/18
08/09/19
19/11/17

Date

08/06/24
17/03/24
20/01/24
17/12/23
20/09/23
24/06/23
10/06/23
26/03/23
12/03/23
21/01/23
17/12/22
04/12/22
13/11/22
14/09/22
10/07/22
25/06/22
11/06/22
27/03/22
06/03/22
29/01/22
04/12/21
18/07/21
04/06/21
01/11/20
15/12/19
16/11/19
08/09/19
23/03/19
18/11/18
19/11/17

DLWUWITIAIREL OPIITIL TV OPIITY VpEIl Ivieet
Stowmarket Club Championships 2018
Felixstowe Waves 2019 September Season Opener

Stowmarket Club Championships 2017

Meet

Stowmarket Sprint into Summer 2024

Teamipswich SC The Mighty March Meet 2024
Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024
Stowmarket SC No Frills Meet 2023

Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2023

SE Suffolk County League 2023 Grand Final

Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2023

Deben Woodbridge SC Golden Anniversary Meet 2023

Teamipswich Mighty March Meet 2023

SE Suffolk County Championships 2023
Stowmarket SC No Frills Open Meet 2022
Teamlpswich Christmas Development Open Meet
Deben Woodbridge SC Remembrance Meet 2022
Stowmarket Club Championships 2022
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open 2022

SE Suffolk County League Grand Final 2022
Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2022

Deben SC 2022 Leap Meet

Teamipswich SC The Mighty March Meet 2022
Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
IChristmas Mini Novice Inter-club Invitational
Stowmarket Swimming Club

Stowmarket

Stowmarket Swimming Club

Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Stowmarket Club Championships

Felixstowe Waves 2019 September Season Opener
Stowmarket Sprint Into Spring Open Meet
Stowmarket Club Championships 2018

Stowmarket Club Championships 2017

DLlUWIdIREL
Stowmarket
Felixstowe LC

Stowmarket

Venue

Stowmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich

Mid Suffolk
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Mid Suffolk LC
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich

Mid Suffolk
Ipswich
Ipswich

Mid Suffolk Leisure
Ipswich
Ipswich

Mid Suffolk LC
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich

Mid Suffolk
Mid Suffolk LC
Mid Suffolk Leisure
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Felixstowe LC
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Pag§2/2

Slwilidirnet

Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4

Club Swam Under Level

Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
3
4
Stowmarket 3
3
3
3
Stowmarket 2
3
3
3
4
3
4
3
3
3
Stowmarket 2
4
0
0
0
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



