Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelie Harrison - (1209368) - Stowmarket SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
30.27	434	F	17/03/24	Teamipswich SC The Mighty March Meet 2024	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
30.61	420	F	08/06/24	Stowmarket Sprint into Summer 2024	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
30.62	419	Н	20/01/24	Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
30.83	411	F	20/09/23	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2023	Stowmarket		4
30.96	406	F	12/03/23	Teamipswich Mighty March Meet 2023	Ipswich		3
31.24	395	F	17/12/23	Stowmarket SC No Frills Meet 2023	Mid Suffolk		3
31.32	392	F	26/03/23	Deben Woodbridge SC Golden Anniversary Meet 2023	Ipswich		3
31.48	386	F	17/12/22	Stowmarket SC No Frills Open Meet 2022	Mid Suffolk		3
31.61	381	Н	21/01/23	SE Suffolk County Championships 2023	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
31.98	368	F	04/12/22	TeamIpswich Christmas Development Open Meet	Ipswich		3
32.04	366	F	13/11/22	Deben Woodbridge SC Remembrance Meet 2022	Ipswich		3
32.04	366	F	10/06/23	Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2023	Mid Suffolk LC		3
32.16	362	F	14/09/22	Stowmarket Club Championships 2022	Mid Suffolk Leisure		4
32.25	359	Н	24/06/23	SE Suffolk County League 2023 Grand Final	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
33.04	334	F	10/07/22	Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open 2022	Ipswich		3
33.61	317	F	11/06/22	Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2022	Mid Suffolk LC		3
33.65	316	Н	25/06/22	SE Suffolk County League Grand Final 2022	Ipswich		4
34.14	302	F	06/03/22	Teamipswich SC The Mighty March Meet 2022	Ipswich		3
34.72	288	F	27/03/22	Deben SC 2022 Leap Meet	Ipswich		3
35.10	278	Н	29/01/22	Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
35.41	271	F	04/12/21	IChristmas Mini Novice Inter-club Invitational	Ipswich		4
35.98	258	F	04/06/21	Stowmarket	Mid Suffolk LC		0
38.83	205	F	18/07/21	Stowmarket Swimming Club	Mid Suffolk		0
42.97	151	F	01/11/20	Stowmarket Swimming Club	Mid Suffolk Leisure		0
43.65	144	F	16/11/19	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
45.79	125	F	15/12/19	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
right 202	110	Е	00/00/40	Ctaumarkat Cariat Into Carias Open Most	Ctaumarkat	Powered By SPOR	revete

Page 2 / 2							
1 495 272	Slowinarket	Slowinarker	Stowmarker Sprint into Spring Open weet	23/03/18	Г	110	40.30
4	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	Stowmarket Club Championships 2018	18/11/18	F	115	47.15
3	Stowmarket	Felixstowe LC	Felixstowe Waves 2019 September Season Opener	08/09/19	F	105	48.54
4	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	Stowmarket Club Championships 2017	19/11/17	F	51	1:01.80

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.61	420	F	08/06/24	Stowmarket Sprint into Summer 2024	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
30.27	434	F	17/03/24	Teamipswich SC The Mighty March Meet 2024	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
30.62	419	Н	20/01/24	Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
31.24	395	F	17/12/23	Stowmarket SC No Frills Meet 2023	Mid Suffolk		3
30.83	411	F	20/09/23	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2023	Stowmarket		4
32.25	359	Н	24/06/23	SE Suffolk County League 2023 Grand Final	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
32.04	366	F	10/06/23	Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2023	Mid Suffolk LC		3
31.32	392	F	26/03/23	Deben Woodbridge SC Golden Anniversary Meet 2023	Ipswich		3
30.96	406	F	12/03/23	Teamipswich Mighty March Meet 2023	Ipswich		3
31.61	381	Н	21/01/23	SE Suffolk County Championships 2023	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
31.48	386	F	17/12/22	Stowmarket SC No Frills Open Meet 2022	Mid Suffolk		3
31.98	368	F	04/12/22	TeamIpswich Christmas Development Open Meet	Ipswich		3
32.04	366	F	13/11/22	Deben Woodbridge SC Remembrance Meet 2022	Ipswich		3
32.16	362	F	14/09/22	Stowmarket Club Championships 2022	Mid Suffolk Leisure		4
33.04	334	F	10/07/22	Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open 2022	Ipswich		3
33.65	316	Н	25/06/22	SE Suffolk County League Grand Final 2022	Ipswich		4
33.61	317	F	11/06/22	Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2022	Mid Suffolk LC		3
34.72	288	F	27/03/22	Deben SC 2022 Leap Meet	Ipswich		3
34.14	302	F	06/03/22	Teamipswich SC The Mighty March Meet 2022	Ipswich		3
35.10	278	Н	29/01/22	Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
35.41	271	F	04/12/21	IChristmas Mini Novice Inter-club Invitational	Ipswich		4
38.83	205	F	18/07/21	Stowmarket Swimming Club	Mid Suffolk		0
35.98	258	F	04/06/21	Stowmarket	Mid Suffolk LC		0
42.97	151	F	01/11/20	Stowmarket Swimming Club	Mid Suffolk Leisure		0
45.79	125	F	15/12/19	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
43.65	144	F	16/11/19	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
48.54	105	F	08/09/19	Felixstowe Waves 2019 September Season Opener	Felixstowe LC	Stowmarket	3
46.90	116	F	23/03/19	Stowmarket Sprint Into Spring Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
47.15	115	F	18/11/18	Stowmarket Club Championships 2018	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:01.80	51	F	19/11/17	Stowmarket Club Championships 2017	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS